
Results 5.-6. Juli 2008 
1. UE Open All Novice Show Steimbke-Wendenborstel
3051 Mares 2 & under Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 6 Ramona Galen 33775 Versmold Zips Hot Invitation
2 14 Jonathan Schepers 33518 Gifhorn Poco Peppy Amy

3052 Mares 3 & over Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody
2 15 Jonathan Schepers 38518 Gifhorn Invitings Emily

3012 Grand Champion Mares Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody

3013 Reserve Grand Champion Mares Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
2 15 Jonathan Schepers 38518 Gifhorn Invitings Emily

3071 Geldings 2 & under Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

3072 Geldings 3 & over Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 23 Jessica Reinhard 49434 Neuenkirchen Centerds Lightning
2 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down
3 13 Nili Siebler 25436 Moorrege Zippa Flash
4 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
5 24 Andrea Mamerow 29389 Bad Bodenteich Taco Match Trouble
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3014 Grand Champion Geldings Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 23 Jessica Reinhard 49434 Neuenkirchen Centerds Lightning

3015 Res. Champion Geldings Novice Amateur
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
2 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down

3120 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 13 Nili Siebler 25436 Moorrege Zippa Flash
3 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody
4 23 Jessica Reinhard 49434 Neuenkirchen Centerds Lightning
5 10 Sabine Philipp 21385 Amelinghausen All Twisters Tessa
6 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down

7 24 Andrea Mamerow 29389 Bad Bodenteich Taco Match Trouble
8 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak

5051 Mares 2 & under Novice Youth
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

5052 Mares 3 & over under Novice Youth
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

5071 Geldings 2 & under Novice Youth
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries
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5072 Geldings 3 & over Novice Youth
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

5120 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

5521 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

3521 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz

3520 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 9 Doris Jessen 22149 Hamburg Yellows Peppy Sue
2 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
3 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz

3440 Hunter under Saddle Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 9 Doris Jessen 22149 Hamburg Yellows Peppy Sue
3 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz

5520 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries
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5440 Hunter under Saddles Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 20 Lena Klahr 31185 Söhlde Flowmotion

3380 Trail Novice Amateur all Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 13 Nili Siebler 25436 Moorrege Zippa Flash
2 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody
3 10 Sabine Philipp 21385 Amelinghausen All Twisters Tessa
4 9 Doris Jessen 22149 Hamburg Yellows Peppy Sue
5 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
6 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down
DQ 5 Petra Jochheim 33790 Halle Cocky Ricardo
DQ 1 Felicitas Bleyer 38536 Ahnsen Little Witch Selda

5380 Trail Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
DQ 25 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Bueno Poxy

3401 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz
3 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
4 10 Sabine Philipp 21385 Amelinghausen All Twisters Tessa
5 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down

6 5 Petra Jochheim 33790 Halle Cocky Ricardo
DQ 1 Felicitas Bleyer 38536 Ahnsen Little Witch Selda

5401 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries
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3400 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 13 Nili Siebler 25436 Moorrege Zippa Flash
2 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
3 9 Doris Jessen 22149 Hamburg Yellows Peppy Sue
4 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz
5 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody
6 10 Sabine Philipp 21385 Amelinghausen All Twisters Tessa
7 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
8 22 Gordon Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Jac Golden Touch Down

DQ 5 Petra Jochheim 33790 Halle Cocky Ricardo
DQ 1 Felicitas Bleyer 38536 Ahnsen Little Witch Selda

3420 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 9 Doris Jessen 22149 Hamburg Yellows Peppy Sue
2 21 Nicole Dubau 25794 Tielenhemme Snow Warning Whiz
3 7 Christina Heider 26441 Jever Nics Pepper Cody
4 1 Felicitas Bleyer 38536 Ahnsen Little Witch Selda
5 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
6 10 Sabine Philipp 21385 Amelinghausen All Twisters Tessa

5400 Western Horsemanship Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 25 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Bueno Poxy

5420 Western Pleasure Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 25 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Bueno Poxy
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3340 Reining Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

5340 Reining Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

3360 Western Riding Novice Amateur All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 13 Nili Siebler 25436 Moorrege Zippa Flash

5360 Western Riding Novice Youth All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name

no entries

Rasseoffen 9900 Western Horsemanship All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 26 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
3 12 Katrin Semerau 30177 Hannover Mr. Reape
DQ 17 Katrin Scholz 30851 Langenhagen Cindy 766
DQ 5 Petra Jochheim 33790 Halle Cocky Ricardo
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Rasseoffen 9920 Western Pleasure All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 26 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
3 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
4 27 Michelle Labitzke 31634 Steimbke Erano
5 12 Katrin Semerau 30177 Hannover Mr. Reape
6 17 Katrin Scholz 30851 Langenhagen Cindy 766

Rasseoffen 9940 Reining All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 3 Andreas Dee 27333 Warpe Starbucks Poco Pine
2 4 Svenja Dee 27333 Warpe BSS Leona Tivio

Rasseoffen 9980 Trail All Ages
Place Back# Exhibitor Last Name Zip City Horse Name
1 19 Heidi Wolber 38524 Sassenburg Undeniably Grey Gina
2 25 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Bueno Poxy
3 26 Andrea Vahldieck 31195 Lamspringe Lenas Fun Doc Otoe
4 4 Svenja Dee 27333 Warpe BSS Leona Tivio
5 1 Felicitas Bleyer 38536 Ahnsen Little Witch Selda
6 18 Susanne Thiemann 49406 Barnstorf CL Silent Heartbreak
DQ 5 Petra Jochheim 33790 Halle Cocky Ricardo
DQ 3 Andreas Dee 27333 Warpe Starbucks Poco Pine

All Around-Champion Novice Amateur: Nili Siebler und Zippa Flash
All Around-Reserve-Champion Novice Amateur: Christina Heider und Nics Pepper Cody
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